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ADULT-­‐ONLY	
  PARTY!	
  
Mark	
  your	
  calendar	
  for	
  a	
  kid-­‐free	
  night	
  
of	
  fun!	
  More	
  details	
  will	
  be	
  emailed	
  out.	
  
This	
  event	
  is	
  for	
  members	
  and	
  guests	
  
ages	
  21+	
  only.	
  
	
  

	
  

LADIES	
  NIGHT!	
  
Ladies	
  ages	
  21+,	
  come	
  for	
  games,	
  
massages,	
  and	
  changes	
  to	
  win	
  a	
  
variety	
  of	
  prizes.	
  Wine	
  and	
  light	
  
appetizers	
  provided	
  or	
  bring	
  your	
  
own	
  drink	
  of	
  choice!	
  Guests	
  are	
  
welcome!	
  	
  
Cost:	
  $15	
  per	
  person,	
  RSVP	
  in	
  the	
  
CSTC	
  office	
  by	
  Thursday,	
  Aug.	
  10th.	
  

FREE	
  KINDERMUSIK	
  DEMO!	
  
Check	
  out	
  a	
  sample	
  of	
  Kindermusik’s	
  	
  
music	
  learning	
  curriculum	
  with	
  your	
  
little	
  one!	
  Register	
  at	
  
valleylittlemelodies@gmail.com	
  

CAMP	
  OUT!	
  
Join	
  us	
  for	
  a	
  unique	
  opportunity	
  to	
  
spend	
  the	
  night	
  at	
  CSTC!	
  	
  Bring	
  your	
  
tent	
  and	
  food	
  for	
  the	
  bonfire.	
  There	
  
will	
  be	
  a	
  movie	
  shown	
  and	
  
swimming	
  open	
  until	
  11	
  p.m.!	
  
Cost:	
  $20	
  per	
  tent,	
  RSVP	
  in	
  the	
  CSTC	
  
office.	
  

	
  

Monday	
   Tuesday	
   Wednesday	
   Thursday	
   Friday	
   Saturday	
   Sunday	
  

31	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
   6	
  
Last	
  week	
  of	
  
Session	
  3	
  Swim	
  
Lessons	
  à	
  

	
   	
   	
   8-­‐11	
  p.m.	
  
Bonfire	
  Friday	
  

	
   6-­‐9p.m.	
  Float	
  
Night	
  

7	
   8	
   9	
   10	
   11	
   12	
   13	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   8-­‐11p.m.	
  Ladies	
  

Night	
  (RSVP)	
  
9p.m.	
  Dive-­‐In-­‐
Movie	
  “The	
  
Shallows”	
  

6-­‐9p.m.	
  Float	
  
Night	
  

14	
   15	
   16	
   17	
   18	
   19	
   20	
  
Free	
  Demo	
  of	
  
Kindermusik!	
  
10:30	
  Ages	
  0-­‐1	
  
11:15	
  Ages	
  1-­‐2	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   7p.m.	
  –	
  9a.m.	
  
(Sunday)	
  
Camp-­‐Out	
  
(RSVP)	
  

6-­‐9p.m.	
  Float	
  
Night	
  

21	
   22	
   23	
   24	
   25	
   26	
   27	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   8-­‐11p.m.	
  Adult	
  

Party	
  (RSVP)	
  
6-­‐9p.m.	
  Float	
  
Night	
  

28	
   29	
   30	
   31	
   1	
   2	
   3	
  
	
  
Pool	
  open	
  from	
  
4:00-­‐9:00	
  p.m.	
  

	
  

	
  
Pool	
  open	
  from	
  
4:00-­‐9:00	
  p.m.	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   6-­‐9p.m.	
  Float	
  
Night	
  

4	
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Happy	
  Labor	
  
Day!	
  Last	
  day	
  of	
  
the	
  season!	
  

Starting	
  July	
  31st	
  the	
  pool	
  will	
  be	
  open	
  at	
  10:00	
  Monday	
  through	
  Saturday,	
  and	
  
11:00	
  on	
  Sundays.	
  Thanks	
  for	
  a	
  great	
  summer!	
  

	
  


